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Neighborhood & Building Code Violations More GIS Servic

Search an Address/Folio/Case#/CSR# to find all Open,
Lien, Civil, and Referred to Finance Neighborhood cases
and Building cases associated with that property; as well
as cases closed for the past five years.
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Neighborhood Code Violations

Case# - 201906006018

CSR#: 19-10432907
Date: 11/12/2019 7:00 P.M.
Status: Closed
Address: NO ADDRESS
Folio: 3040030330001
Problem: Animals - Code Violations
Last Activity: Owner Notice Mailed

Link to Case Detail Information Report

Case# - 202206002873

CSR#: 22-10199693
Date: 5/29/2022 8:00 P.M.
Status: Closed
Address: NO ADDRESS
Folio: 3040030330001
Problem: Animals - Code Violations
Last Activity: Correspondence

Link to Case Detail Information Report

Click on the  for help on the use of this viewer.
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https://miamidade.gov/
https://mdc.maps.arcgis.com/apps/MapAndAppGallery/index.html?appid=501ea2d3996140b2980691f3228401f8
https://www8.miamidade.gov/Apps/PA/propertysearch/#/?folio=3040030330001%20%20
https://gisweb.miamidade.gov/RERProjects/CMSReport.aspx?casenum=201906006018
https://www8.miamidade.gov/Apps/PA/propertysearch/#/?folio=3040030330001%20%20
https://gisweb.miamidade.gov/RERProjects/CMSReport.aspx?casenum=202206002873

